MeOS 2024-09-03 20:17:19, Lépning

Resultat — Aptas Upp langa 4.4 km, 220 m stigning

2024-09-03

S e

Lépning (6/6)
Henrik Fjellborg
Fredrik Sdderlind
Niklas Larsson
Gibson Bardsley
Tommy Svensson
Stina Lindmark

IFK Kiruna
IFK Kiruna
Vittangi SK

OK Orion
IFK Kiruna

Tid

19:04
24:17
25:31
29:36
31:01
32:07

Efter

+5:13
+6:27
+10:32
+11:57
+13:03



